Place Bib Name

©CoO~NOOUAWN-=-

12 IRISH ENERGY SERVICES
3 THE ROWING CLUB
29EDC
23 CORK GARDA SIOCHANA
4 S.F.PA.
2 EDEN JUICE BOX
100 SHAUN HENNESSY
55 SHAM RIORDAN
8 F.T.B.
65 GEORGE FULLER
6 TOMS' TEAM
91 RORY O SULLIVAN
54 BRIAN KAVANAGH
73 JAMES SLOWEY
40 VINCE HARRINGTON
74 PAUL TWOHIG
85 RONAN KENNEALLY
86 RONAN MCCARTHY
14 THE SOCCER CLUB
107 KEITH MACKEOWN
66 CYRIL DESMOND
59 BRENDAN BARRY
51 DONAL COURTNEY
15 CRONINS BAR
11 THE NO HOPERS
63 EIBHLIN CLEARY
28 GO BIG!
22 SIMON COVENEY
78 JACK O HALORAN
39 ANDREW GOUGH
61 PAUL O SULLIVAN
9 THE REBELS
10 PARENTS AND TODDLERS
16 LAST LEGS
24 The Thirty Somethings
98 ANDREW O CALLAGHAN
99 PETER FOLEY
26 GREENSTAR
31 CHISH AND FIPS
80 GLENN KIRWAN
82 AOIFE HENNESSY
84 HARRY CASEY
105 COLMAN O TUAMA
62 DAVID FOX
72 JAMIE O DONNELL
44 BRIGID CLEARY
50 JOHN WATSON
76 PATRICK KEATING KEARNEY
64 BERNIE CONDRON
108 MUSGRAVES
20 KATIE BLANDS TEAM
25 COLAISTE MHUIRE TEAM 1
13 THE COOL KIDZ
32 KEVIN LYNCH
79 ADRIAN BROWNE
19 O REILLYS BAR
88 STEPHEN MCCORMACK
27 COLAISTE MHUIRE TEAM 2
92 NICKY POWER
103 GERLYNN CROWLEY
93 ROBERT POWER
33 RORY GALVIN
83 OWEN HENNESSY
95 STEPHEN O SULLIVAN
89 LAURA MAC SWEENEY
46 ALANNA MCKENNA
18 THREE LITTLE PIGS

17 THE REALLY REALLY FAST GUYS

42 PAUL O BRIEN
71 LISA O SULLIVAN
57 TARA O CONNELL

Crosshaven Triathlon Results 2010

Cat
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Relay
Indiv
Relay
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv

Swim S_Rank

0:07:44
0:07:38
0:08:48
0:09:13
0:09:40
0:11:36
0:09:24
0:10:02
0:13:11
0:12:41
0:13:44
0:13:37
0:14:03
0:16:38
0:12:30
0:11:47
0:13:47
0:12:17
0:08:50
0:11:06
0:14:03
0:11:53
0:13:50
0:13:32
0:10:01
0:12:47
0:16:48
0:10:56
0:12:48
0:13:09
0:13:09
0:13:07
0:15:56
0:15:52
0:12:24
0:13:45
0:13:09
0:17:45
0:12:15
0:13:23
0:13:15
0:14:55
0:16:55
0:13:25
0:13:04
0:14:02
0:15:22
0:18:51
0:15:32
0:15:53
0:17:38
0:22:51
0:11:58
0:16:44
0:19:12
0:20:52
0:16:04
0:20:15
0:14:34
0:14:00
0:13:14
0:20:32
0:14:53
0:18:16
0:16:41
0:16:54
0:20:13
0:18:38
0:22:01
0:13:02
0:16:40

)
(1)
()
®)
()
(12)
(6)
9
(30)
(21)
(38)
(37)
(45)
(62)
(20)
(13)
(40)
(7
(4)
(11)
(44)
(14)
(41)
(36)
(8)
(22)
(66)
(10)
(23)
(27)
(28)
(26)
(59)
(87)
(18)
(39)
(29)
(7
(16)
(34)
(32)
(81
(68)
(35)
(25)
(43)
(83)
(75)
(54)
(58)
(70)
(87)
(15)
(65)
(76)
(83)
(60)
(80)
(47)
(42)
(31)
(81)
(50)
(72)
(64)
(67)
(79)
(73)
(86)
(24)
(63)

T
0:00:20
0:00:19
0:00:20
0:00:17
0:00:33
0:00:27
0:01:21
0:00:55
0:00:27
0:00:40
0:00:26
0:01:23
0:00:45
0:00:58
0:01:12
0:01:35
0:00:54
0:01:04
0:00:33
0:01:07
0:01:29
0:01:54
0:01:42
0:00:29
0:00:36
0:01:11
0:00:20
0:00:32
0:00:49
0:01:52
0:00:59

0:00:33
0:00:26
0:00:29
0:02:25
0:02:17
0:00:25
0:00:30
0:01:23
0:01:25
0:01:38
0:02:12
0:01:27
0:01:43
0:01:26
0:02:20
0:00:53
0:02:05
0:00:28
0:00:25
0:00:24
0:00:27
0:01:24
0:00:57
0:00:25
0:03:01
0:00:24
0:00:56
0:02:30
0:02:12
0:01:25
0:01:40
0:01:19
0:02:05
0:02:55
0:00:37
0:00:25
0:02:11
0:03:20
0:01:58

Cycle C_Rank

0:14:20
0:14:40
0:13:48
0:14:15
0:17:06
0:17:53
0:18:28
0:17:53
0:16:52
0:17:23
0:18:05
0:17:24
0:17:24
0:16:10
0:17:44
0:18:03
0:17:36
0:18:07
0:25:13
0:18:53
0:18:35
0:18:29
0:18:36
0:20:31
0:21:26
0:19:24
0:19:11
0:19:42
0:18:42
0:19:11
0:18:33

0:19:47
0:19:38
0:20:24
0:20:37
0:19:08
0:18:08
0:21:39
0:19:47
0:19:29
0:20:34
0:19:34
0:23:18
0:19:47
0:21:22
0:19:30
0:17:34
0:20:28
0:25:01
0:22:39
0:20:44
0:26:42
0:20:50
0:19:52
0:21:16
0:20:05
0:18:22
0:21:58
0:21:16
0:23:48
0:19:32
0:24:01
0:19:04
0:21:49
0:21:40
0:18:17
0:21:12
0:19:47
0:23:10
0:20:41

(©)
(4)
(1)
()
()
(14)
(22)
(15)
(6)
®)
(17
(©)
(10)
®)
(13)
(16)
(12)
(18)
(88)
(28)
(25)
(23)
(26)
(49)
(62)
(34)
(33)
(40)
(27
(32)
(24)

(43)
(39)
(47)
(81
(31
(19)
(64)
(44)
(35)
(50)
(38)
(76)
(41)
(61)
(36)
(11)
(48)
(86)
(72)
(83)
(93)
(54)
(45)
(59)
(46)
(1)
(68)
(60)
(80)
(37)
(81
(30)
(67)
(65)
(20)
(58)
(42)
(75)
(52)

T2
0:00:13
0:00:11
0:00:18
0:00:11
0:00:15
0:00:12
0:00:34
0:00:23
0:00:13
0:00:25
0:00:12
0:00:30
0:00:44
0:00:46
0:00:31
0:00:43
0:00:34
0:00:24
0:00:42
0:00:38
0:00:19
0:00:59
0:00:14
0:00:25
0:00:38
0:01:21
0:00:14
0:00:23
0:00:28
0:00:16
0:00:44

0:00:21
0:00:21
0:00:12
0:00:26
0:00:23
0:00:18
0:00:13
0:00:58
0:00:16
0:00:36
0:00:20
0:00:14
0:00:40
0:00:14
0:00:49
0:00:55
0:00:20
0:00:18
0:00:15
0:00:12
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:01:11
0:00:17
0:01:35
0:00:16
0:00:14
0:01:17
0:00:23
0:00:20
0:00:25
0:00:44
0:00:27
0:00:26
0:00:15
0:00:11
0:00:55
0:00:22
0:00:23

Run R_Rank Finish

0:14:49
0:14:58
0:16:06
0:16:24
0:19:27
0:17:45
0:18:54
0:20:18
0:18:55
0:19:38
0:18:56
0:18:46
0:19:27
0:18:12
0:21:39
0:21:28
0:21:17
0:22:39
0:19:19
0:22:59
0:20:17
0:21:34
0:20:33
0:20:44
0:23:08
0:21:06
0:19:41
0:25:08
0:24:28
0:23:00
0:24:06

0:21:18
0:21:45
0:24:37
0:20:57
0:23:14
0:22:29
0:24:36
0:23:53
0:25:01
0:21:57
0:21:04
0:22:40
0:25:55
0:24:24
0:23:49
0:24:01
0:23:52
0:20:39
0:22:23
0:19:24
0:24:10
0:24:20
0:23:12
0:22:07
0:24:26
0:26:06
0:27:51
0:26:36
0:26:34
0:25:02
0:25:55
0:27:34
0:26:24
0:25:35
0:28:26
0:27:31
0:23:13
0:28:21
0:28:46

(1)
()
©)
(4)
(14)
®)
®)
(18)
9)
(15)
(10)
()
(13)

0:37:25
0:37:46
0:39:20
0:40:20
0:47:01
0:47:54
0:48:40
0:49:30
0:49:38
0:50:48
0:51:23
0:51:39
0:52:24
0:52:43
0:53:35
0:53:36
0:54:08
0:54:31
0:54:37
0:54:42
0:54:43
0:54:49
0:54:55
0:55:41
0:55:48
0:55:49
0:56:14
0:56:41
0:57:15
0:57:28
0:57:31
0:57:38
0:57:54
0:58:02
0:58:05
0:58:10
0:58:12
0:59:04
0:59:13
0:59:23
0:59:26
0:59:39
1:00:05
1:01:04
1:01:09
1:01:28
1:01:50
1:02:15
1:02:17
1:02:20
1:03:21
1:03:34
1:03:37
1:03:38
1:04:24
1:04:58
1:05:12
1:05:23
1:05:34
1:05:39
1:06:10
1:06:52
1:06:53
1:06:58
1:07:26
1:07:29
1:07:47
1:07:56
1:08:06
1:08:15
1:08:28



104 SANDRA MCLOUGHLIN
21 MACBUSHEY
47 KEVIN BAXTER
56 CAROLINE HOLLAND
1 CENTRA TEAM

Crosshaven Triathlon Results 2010

Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Relay

37 SIOBHAN WALKER / ERIC MURPHYIndiv

102 TOM MCGUCKIAN
130 Brian O'Callaghan

30 LADIES CHOICE

53 BRYAN TIERNEY

45 CLAIRE MURPHY
106 CATHY COLEMAN

90 NEIL MCKENNA

36 GERTRUDE O MAHONY
1M1
101 AISLING MCGETTIGEN
52 AMY MCKEOGH

68 MICHELLE SMYTH
58 ROBERT O SULLIVAN

75 EMMA KENNEALLY

5 FAMILY TIES

43 PAUL MURPHY

96 ANN MARIE FAGAN
97 ANNE RIORDAN

77 JANE KENNEALLY

67 GARY O REILLY

69 EIMEAR SUGRUE

38 PAUL FURLONG

49 LISAEGAN

81 SINEAD JOYCE

Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv

Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Relay
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv
Indiv

0:15:38
0:15:50
0:15:.07
0:14:37
0:12:25
0:13:19
0:18:44
0:25:09
0:23:06
0:17:02
0:16:27
0:14:45
0:24:17
0:19:42
0:14:03
0:22:53
0:22:52
0:19:48
0:24:35
0:30:33
0:20:51
0:25:48
0:23:19
0:23:18
0:21:28
0:32:11

0:27:55

0:22:00

(85)
(56)
(52)
(48)
(19)
(33)
(74)
(95)
(90)
(69)
(61)
(49)
(93)
(77
(46)
(89)
(88)
(78)
(94)
(98)
(82)
(96)
(92)
(91)
(84)
(99)

97

(85)

0:04:04

0:03:44
0:02:28
0:00:34
0:00:40
0:02:47
0:03:05

0:04:00
0:02:31
0:04:28
0:03:46
0:02:41
0:03:17
0:03:04
0:03:07
0:01:30
0:03:06
0:04:22
0:00:29
0:05:13
0:03:01
0:03:03
0:03:50
0:03:08

0:04:01

0:02:58

0:24:02
0:29:41
0:23:38
0:22:31
0:26:09
0:24:57
0:20:52
0:19:01

0:22:45
0:25:06
0:24:02
0:21:46
0:22:26
0:22:40
0:20:59
0:20:56
0:23:44
0:21:32
0:36:27
0:26:16
0:24:35
0:25:38
0:25:35
0:28:25
0:23:26

0:27:06

0:22:24

(82)
(96)
(78)
(7
(1)
(85)
(85)
(29)

(74)
(87)
(83)
(66)
(70)
(73)
(87
(56)
(79)
(63)
(97)
(92)
(84)
(90)
(89)
(95)
77

(94)

(69)

0:00:59
0:00:08
0:00:24
0:00:39
0:00:15
0:00:21
0:00:19
0:00:55

0:00:56
0:00:17
0:00:50
0:00:25
0:00:30
0:00:47
0:01:36
0:01:35
0:00:26
0:01:08
0:00:52
0:00:23
0:00:45
0:00:36
0:00:35
0:00:44
0:00:24

0:00:23

0:00:16

0:23:46
0:23:56
0:26:55
0:29:49
0:31:00
0:31:11
0:29:06
0:23:55

0:28:06
0:28:31
0:28:47
0:22:52
0:27:52
0:32:47
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:30:01
0:25:20
0:03:30
0:30:26
0:23:50
0:30:07
0:30:09
0:29:54
0:26:51

0:30:20

1:08:29
1:09:35
1:09:48
1:10:04
1:10:23
1:10:28
1:11:47
1:12:04
1:12:12
1:12:48
1:12:51
1:12:52
1:13:06
1:13:11
1:13:34
1:15:19
1:15:19
1:15:30
1:15:41
1:15:44
1:18:24
1:20:12
1:22:40
1:22:40
1:24:20
1:26:00
1:29:25
1:29:44
1:32:55

DNF



	Overall

